sturdi   built
Sturdi-built Greenhouse Mfg. Co.
11304 SW Boones Ferry Rd.   Portland, OR 97219
(800) 334-4115 • (503) 244-4100
GREENHOUSE
ACCESSORIES
2012A

has a ¼” ID and all-brass garden hose fittings. Hose coils and
stores like a telephone cord. Swivel fittings on both ends prevent
twisting and kinking Perfect for greenhouse use.
Fogg-it 14” Watering/Misting Wand……………….$19.75
Fogg-it 24” Watering/Misting Wand……………….$24.75
25 ft. Recoil Hose……………………………..……..$37.00
SHADE CLOTH Don’t overlook the need for adequate shading. During sunny weather greenhouse plants must be protected from sunburn
and overheating. Our shade cloth is hemmed and grommeted, designed to go on the outside of your greenhouse. If you have a greenhouse other
than a Sturdi-built please specify size when ordering.
Made of long lasting polypropylene, shading cloth provides flexible, economical protection
from  hose hot summer days. Easy to attach over the greenhouse roof and/or walls.
Available in custom sizes, 3’ to 20’ wide up to 30’ long. All edges are factory hemmed
and grommeted (approx. 2’ on center) for easy
installation. Specify size when ordering.
Stock No.   Shade   Density Price*
CSC-47       47%      $0.75/sq.ft.
CSC-55       55%      $0.80/sq. ft.
CSC-63       63%      $0.85/sq. ft.
CSC-73       73%      $0.90/sq. ft.
CSC-80       80%      $0.95/sq. ft.
*Approximate cost for rectangular pieces
Books we recommend
Unable to compete with online sellers on price we don’t carry books
anymore.Here are a few we recommend for greenhouse gardening.